Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Hunter - (927152) - Brompton SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.28
33.38
33.61
33.96
34.27
34.57
35.09
35.22
35.74
35.91
36.32
36.77
37.75
38.05
38.17
38.37
38.72
39.43
39.76
39.77
39.80
39.91
43.86
43.87
44.34

46.20
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436
432
424
411
399
389
372
368
352
347
336
323
299
292
289
284
277
262
256
255
255
253
190
190
184
163

Round

Date

07/02/16
07/02/16
20/10/18
16/10/16
18/10/15
26/11/17
25/10/15
31/10/15
15/03/15
14/06/15
21/06/15
02/11/14
01/03/14
13/07/14
23/11/13
18/10/14
18/01/14
25/11/112
16/06/13
11/03/13
22/06/14
27/01/113
15/07/12
28/01/12
25/02/12
20/11/11
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Meet

MCASA County Championships 2016
MCASA County Championships 2016
Deben Open Meet

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017
Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet

Ealing November Open Meet

MCASA Spring Development Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
Middlesex County Championships
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Beckenham Rising Stars Open Meet
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Venue

Barnet
Barnet
Ipswich
Gloucester
Gloucester
London
Barnet
Northolt
Enfield
Barnet
London
Northolt
Enfield
Staines
Guildford
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Guildford
Fulham
Enfield
Fulham
Cranleigh
Walton on Thames
Swindon
Enfield

Croydon
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Club Swam Under Level

Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4

3
Brompton 2

3
Brompton 3

3
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 4
Brompton 2
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
33.61
3457
33.96
33.28
33.38
35.22
35.09
34.27
36.32
35.91
35.74
36.77
38.37
38.05
39.80
37.75
38.72
38.17
39.76
39.77
39.91
39.43
43.86
44.34
43.87
46.41
46.20

47.94
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424
389
411
436
432
368
372
399
336
347
352
323
284
292
255
299
277
289
256
255
253
262
190
184
190
161
163
146
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Date

20/10/18
26/11/17
16/10/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
31/10/15
25/10/15
18/10/15
21/06/15
14/06/15
15/03/15
02/11/14
18/10/14
13/07/14
22/06/14
01/03/14
18/01/14
23/11113
16/06/13
11/03/13
27/0113
25/11/12
15/07/12
25/02/12
28/01/12
22/01/12
20/11/11
17/07/11

FHINyuurn Uiy Wuaiier

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Meet

Deben Open Meet

Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
MCASA County Championships 2016
MCASA County Championships 2016
Ealing November Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
MCASA Spring Development Meet
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013

Middlesex County Championships
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Middlesex County Championships

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet

Hillingdon County Qualifier
Beckenham Rising Stars Open Meet

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

rnnyuornt

Elmbridge

Venue
Ipswich
London
Gloucester
Barnet
Barnet
Northolt
Barnet
Gloucester
London
Barnet
Enfield
Northolt
Elmbridge
Staines
Fulham
Enfield
Elmbridge
Guildford
Fulham
Enfield
Cranleigh
Guildford
Walton on Thames
Enfield
Swindon
Hillingdon
Croydon
Elmbridge
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Brompton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3

3

3

3
Brompton 4
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
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